
Week Day Date Ages Destination Special Info
Tuesday 6/24/2025 Seniors Six Flags BYOL
Wednesday 6/25/2025 All Southwick Zoo BYOL
Friday 6/27/2025 All Silver Lake Beach Lunch Order Due by Wednesday
Tuesday 7/1/2025 Seniors Harvard Museum of Natural History BYOL
Wednesday 7/2/2025 All Launch BYOL, Waiver Needed
Thursday 7/3/2025 All Silver Lake Beach Lunch Order Due by Wednesday
Tuesday 7/8/2025 Seniors Boundless Adventures BYOL, Waiver Needed
Wednesday 7/9/2025 All Kimball Farm Choices at Registration
Friday 7/11/2025 All Silver Lake Beach Lunch Order Due by Wednesday
Tuesday 7/15/2025 Seniors Dave and Busters Lunch Buffet
Wednesday 7/16/2025 All Apex Entertainment Pizza Party
Friday 7/18/2025 All Silver Lake Beach Lunch Order Due by Wednesday
Tuesday 7/22/2025 Seniors CT Science Center BYOL
Thursday 7/24/2025 All Bravehearts Game Lunch Buffet
Friday 7/25/2025 All Silver Lake Beach Lunch Order Due by Wednesday
Tuesday 7/29/2025 Seniors CMC Mars Expedition BYOL
Wednesday 7/30/2025 All Woo Sox Game Lunch Coupon
Friday 8/1/2025 All Silver Lake Beach Lunch Order Due by Wednesday
Tuesday 8/5/2025 Seniors Breezy Acres BYOL
Wednesday 8/6/2025 All School Yahd BYOL, Waiver Needed
Friday 8/8/2025 All Silver Lake Beach Lunch Order Due by Wednesday

Wk 6         
(7/28-8/1)

Wk 7        
(8/4-8/8)

Field Trip Schedule (Subject to Change)

Wk 1     
(6/23-6/27)

Wk 2      
(6/30-7/3)

Wk 3          
(7/7-7/11)

Wk 4         
(7/14-7/18)

Wk 5        
(721-7/25)


